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LOT ANALYSIS

Item Description

Item Number
Lot Number

Analysis #

Customer PO #
Briess Shipper ID

ANALYSIS
Moisture, %

Color, °Lovibond
Total Protein, % db

Extract , %db

Extract, % as is

BREWERS TORRIFIED WHEAT

7286
170118

5742

7610
SH0133762

7.6
1.60
9.47

82.6
76.3



